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BMHA 11O BOKAJTIAM

Wines by the glass

UIPUCTOE BUHO .

Sparkling wine

Prosecco Brut Bruni, Wranus
Asti Bruni, nranus
Prosecco Rose Brut Bruni, vranus

BEJIOE RMHO 1123 wa)

White wine

2022 Riesling Golubitskoe Estate, poccus
2022 Sauvignon Blanc Misty Cliff, Hosan senanamn
2022 Pinot Grigio Sortesele Santi, vranus

PO3OBOE Blr]HO (£33 ix)

Rose wine
2022 Vinho Verde Rose Mare & Grill, nopryranus
KPACHOE BUHO .. ,.

Red wine

2021 Primasole Primitivo Cielo, tranua
2021 Shiraz Darling River, Ascrpanus
2020 Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot Simonsig, 1oap

VMTPUCTBIE BUHA

Sparkling wines

Tete de Cheval Blanc de Blancs, poccus

Tete de Cheval Rose Brut, poccus

Cava Sumarroca Brut Reserva, Wcnanvs

Prosecco Passaparola Pradio, vranus

Kaapse Vonkel Brut Simonsig, 1oap

Soldati La Scolca Brut Rose, tranus

Blanc de Blancs Oddbird 0,0% non-alcoholic, opanuyua

IMAMIIAHCKOE

Champagne

Chanoine Freres Reserve Privee Brut, opanums
Lanson Le Black Création 257 Brut, dpatuwms

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils
Rose de Blancs Premier Cru Brut, dpanuws

620
580
620

560
720
680

490

550
520
610

750 mi
4190
4190
5720
4 250
5930
7400
4 950

750 ml

16 950
21250

25 500



BENTOE BMHO

White wine

OPAHII WA

Eranece 750 mi
2022 Sauvignon La Perclaire Marcel Martin, fonuma nyaps 4 230
2022 Viognier lles Blanches

Cellier des Chartreux, fonuxa Porsi 4 650
2021 Muscadet Sevre et Maine

La Grande Reserve du Moulin, fonuka Nyaps 6 680
2022 Petit Chablis Moillard, syprynams 9 880
2022 Pouilly-Fume

Les Duchesses, Domaine Laporte, fonvma Nyapu 12 300
2021 Clarendelle by Haut-Brion Blanc, sopao 8 400
Domaine de la Prade

Rouge Oddbird 0,0% non-alcoholic, ®patuyys 4 550
TEPMAHMA, ABCTPHA

Germany, Austria 750 ml
2021 Haus Klosterberg Riesling Markus Molitor, Mozens 7 830
2022 Riesling Trocken Clemens Busch, Mozens 8 400
2021 Riesling Tradition Robert Weil, peiiray n/cn 10 600
2022 Gruner Veltliner

Niederosterreich Weingut Topf, kanrans 4 300
2021 Muskateller Nastl, Huwaa Ascrpus 7 200
MTANTHUA

Dbl 750 ml
2021 Sauvignon Blanc Attems, opuynu 6 900
2022 Priara Pinot Grigio Pradio, ®puyni 4 650

2022 Gewurztraminer Colterenzio, Tpesmuuo-Aneto Anunwe 7400
2022 Vermentino di Toscana Fattoria del Cerro, Tockawa 5300
2021 Gavi Canti, Nsemonr 4 650
2022 Masi Lunatio Lugana, Berero 8 200
2017 Bellavista Curtefranca Vigna Uccellanda, nomeappus 22 450

IPYI'UME PETMOHBI

Other regions 750 ml
2022 Medusa Albarino. icnarius 5300
2022 Marques de Riscal Sauvignon Organic, Wecnauus 6150
2022 Sauvignon Blanc Moon Twist, Hosas 3enargua 5200
2021 Chenin Blanc David & Nadia, toap 12 800
2021 Chardonnay Vina Arboleda, nm 7850
2020 Besini Qvevri Orange, rpysus 5300
POCCHA

S 750 ml

2020 lWappoHe Peseps MNomecTbe [onybuULKoOe, Kybaks 4 600
2020 Sauvignon Blanc Family Reserve Sikory, kysats 6 800
2021 Riesling Krasnaia Gorka Galitskiy & Galitskiy, kysam. 7 450




KPACHOE BMHO

Red wine

OPAHIIHA

Erance

2020 Cotes du Rhone Rouge Guigal, fonuna Pors
2021 Bourgogne Pinot Noir Moillard, sypryngms
2016 Clarendelle by Haut-Brion Rouge, oppo

2021 Beaujolais-Villages
Domaines Dominique Piron, Eoxone

2019 Chateau Canon Chaigneau, Gopno
TEPMAHWA, ABCTPUHA

Germany , Austria

2018 Spatburgunder Blauer Knipser, noansy

2020 Zweigelt Blauer Anita & Hans Nittnaus, Bypreunana
2019 Pinot Noir Markus Molitor, Mozens

MTATUA

Italy

2021 Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico Masi, Bexeto
2021 Primitivo di Manduria San Marco, Anynus

2019 Valpolicella Classico
Superiore Ripasso La Casetta Domini Veneti, Benero

2020 Nipozzano Chianti
Rufina Riserva Frescobaldi, Tockana

2020 Chianti Classico Castello di Albola, Tockana
2015 Sassi Chiusi Bertinga, Tockana

2018 Brunello di Montalcino
Castelgiocondo Frescobaldi, Tockana

2021 Riparosso Montepulciano
d'Abruzzo Dino llluminat, Aspyuyuo

OJPYIME PETHMOHBI

Qther regions

2018 Altos Ibericos Crianza Rioja Torres, Vicnanns
2021 Zinfandel Crab & More, clia

2021 Malbec Luigi Bosca, AprextiHa

2021 Pinotage Simonsig, 1oap

2022 Tenacity Shiraz Two Hands, Ascrpanus
POCCHUA

Russia

== 2020 Cabernet Sauvignon

Golubitskoe Estate Reserve, kysans

2021 Syrah Reserve
Usadba Markotkh Merlot Reserve, kytans

750 m
6 350
10 450
8 480

6 360
9970

750 ml
9 970
6 780

10100

750 ml
6 250
6150

8 500

8 050
7550
11700

21250

4 250

750 m
5250
3200
5300
4 800
6 350

750 ml

4 600

6 350

2021 Pinot Noir Krasnaia Gorka Galitskiy & Galitskiy, kysans 7 450
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JUKEPDBI M AITEPUTHMBBI

Ligqueurs and aperitifs 40 ml
BELUGA BOTANICALS PEAR AND LINDEN 380
i BELUGA
BELUGA BOTANICALS ROSE AND LIME BOLSEE  o 380
BELUGA BOTANICALS CUCUMBER AND MINT 380
Aperol 320
Campari 370
Jégermeister 340
Fernet Branca 450
Branca Menta 440
Limoncello 320
Sambuka 380
HUNTING HERBAL BITTER HUNTING 260
HUNTING BERRY BITTER BITTER 260
BEPMYT
Vermouth s0mi
Cinzano Bianco 350
Cinzano Extra Dry 350
Cinzano Rosso 350
TPATIITA
it LS 40 mi
Nonineo Friulana 690
Nonino Vendemmia 990
NOPTBEIH
Eoe D 80 m
Graham's 10 Year Old 2700
Graham's Late Bottled Vintage Port 1490
XEPEC
Shis sy 80 mi
Valdespino Fino Inocente 1190
Valdespino Amontillado Contrabandista 1300
BOIKA
Vodka 40 m|
BELUGA ALLURE 1080
EE&?I&@%DSK?«ERT&ITHWE‘D—HOEQM NP 3aKka3ze mf 980
BELUGA TRANSATLANTIC BELUG A 450
BELUGJ‘. HOBLE THE NOBLE VODKA 380
BELUGA GOLD LINE 151 34 750

* Soho Family Exclusive
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IKUH
Gin

Hendrick’s

Hendrick's Lunar

ETSU

Portobello Road London Dry
Drumshanbo Gunpowder

South Bank London Dry Gin

South Bank Pink Gin

Green Baboon Moscow Civilized Gin
Green Baboon Citrus

Green Baboon Pink Raspberry

Gin Mare

TEKMITA

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
Rooster Rijo Blanco

Rooster Rijo Reposado

Rooster Rijo Anejo

POM

Rum

Ron Calados

Matusalem Piation

Matusalem Solera Anejo 7 y.o.
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 y.o.
Matusalem Gran Reserva 23 y.o.

KOHBAK
Coghac
CAMUS VS
CAMUS VSOP
CAMUS XO

BPEHIH

Branmby

Llape Turpax 5 net
Lapb Turpax Criewn Pesepe

KAIBBATOC

Calvados

Boulard VSOP

40 mi
1260
1540
1630

790

980

350

400

220

220

280
1640

40 mi
630
630
470
970
1190

40 mi
300
570
660
1070
2280

40 ml
1220
1590
6170

A0 mil
400
400

40ml
1450
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BUCKH
Whiskey 40 ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Wornanmus 540
Johnnie Walker Red Label, wornanawa 450
Glengoyne 10 y.o., Wotnanpus 1850
Glengoyne 12 y.o., Wotnaxaus 2090
Deanstor Kentucky Cask, wWomangus 1190
Monkey Shoulder, Wwornanaus 1270
Glenfiddich 12 y.o., WoTnakaws 2 060
Glenfiddich 15 y.o., Wornanaus 2720
Glenfiddich 18 y.o., Wornanaus 4 290
Balvenie 12 y.o., Wetnangus 2 800
Tullamore Dew, Wpnangws 720
The Irishman Single Malt, Wpnangus 1450
De Danann, Wpnangms 690
Bellevoye Finition Sauternes, ®patyys 1590
Bellevoye Finition Grain Fin, opanuws 1350
Togouchi Premium, fnorus 1590
Matsui Bourbon Cask, sinoxus 1800
MNBO
Beer
Corona Extra 500
ABBE Blonde 350
ABBE Brune 350
Stella Artois non-alcohol 350

PASJTIMBHOE IMNUBO siwn
Draft beer

Lowenbrau 450




KOKTEW/IMN BELUGA

Beluga coctails

Beluga Noble Espresso 820
Bopka Benyra Hobn, KothefHes niaeép, Kode 3cnpecoo, BUHD KpacHoe cyxoe

Beluga 1900 850
Bopxa Benyra Hobn, Nogta Ry, CaxapHba Cagon. GpeLl iMoHa

Hunting Herbal Bitter Tonic 540
KBHTHHT BUTTED TRABAHOR, TORMK, GPeIl MMOHA

Hunting Berry Bitter Hot Tea 720

REHTHHE BUTTER ArofHbie, RIPeLL SBN0eE, SNENECWHDRRIA NkEn, YAl 3pn TREIR, aHNC, FROZAMKE

KIACCUYECKHME KOKTEWIH

Classic cocktatls

Negroni 550
D, HpSCHER BEQMYT, HDSCHEM BUTTED

Boulevardier 550
BIACKK, KPECHLIA BEPMYT, KpacHER BrTTep

Old Fashion 550
Bicki, asioctypa BUTTED, TOOCTHWHO BLIR Caxan

Americano 550
KR8 Hold BEDMYT. KDECHNRA GHTTED, CON0BaR

Manhattan 550
Buickw, kpacksilh BERpMYT, 3HrocTyYRa BrTTep

White Lady 550
JiisH, TRMMN CEK. COK TMMOHE

Daiquiri 550
Pos, CaxapHslil CPO, COK NMMORS

Margarita 550
Taknna, TOWNN Cak, CaKapHLA CRpan. CoK naimMa

Cosmopolitan 550
Bopsa, TOMNM GOk, RIKKBSHHSIR COK, COK NaAMa

Clover Club 550
[, MENMHOEGIA CHPCT, COX NaAMA, ANSHLIN BEnoK

Mai Tai 550
Po#d. aNeNLCHMHOBLIR AWKED, CAXAPHEM CIAPON, MUHOANEHER CUPOM, COK MAMOHS

White Russian 550
Boppa, KodhaBHER NMRED, CIMBRM

Whisky Sour 550
BIACKI, SHMGETYRS BHTTED, CaxapHER CHOOM. COK MMOHE, AMHHNR Senos

Pina Colada 550

Po#, HOKDCOBGE CHOON, COK aMaRaca

—_—

BELUGA BOTANICALS PEAR & TONIC 680
Benyra Botanukant Mpywa-Tuna, ToHWK
BELUGA BOTANICALS ROSE & TONIC 680

Benyra Botauwkanc Poza-laim, ToHuK

BELUGA BOTANICALS CUCUMBER & TONIC 680

benyra botaHdkanc Orypeu-MaTa, ToHKkK




KOKTEWUIU HA UTPUCTOM

Sparkling wine cocktails

Bellini

Mpocekko. CaxapHsi CHPDT, COK MMOHE, NERCHKDECE Nicpe

Kir Royale

HEPHOCMOPLOMHOBEA NIEEP, NpoCexso

French 75

OAiiH, NPOCEKKD, CaXapbR CHPON, CON MMMoHa

Aperol Spritz

Anepont, NPOCEKKS, CONODaR, ANENbCIk

Hugo Spritz

Mpacekka, Cupan SysHHE, Cok RafMa

O®UPMEHHBIE KOKTENU

Signature cocktails

Cocktail N2 1150 mi

Lwiien, “epika acTparod

Cocktail N2 2 160 m

Bopga, BaHanoanil THEEDR. ronySHEa-naiM

Cocktail N2 3 1zomi

Bopea, miBp GyanHa , Bence cyxoe BHHD, MaHra

Cocktail N2 4 160 m|

Boppa. nepouioseii makep, Gaén ram-nadm

Cocktail N2 5 150 ml

BopEa . NMMED MUK . KOROC-MENTHHEER YiyH

Cocktail N2 6 170 mI

BOfKa, BEPMYT, BULLHA-CAeLI

Cocktail N2 7 160 mi

e, BRRMYT, FOROX-HHETALKE

Cocktail N2 8 1som

BIACKK, BERMYT, MUHAANE-HMOH

Cocktail N2 9 1eam

Bopsa, MMHER xaua0, CNRan SUCTaWIKE, anos-rpaHaT

Cocktail N® 10 somi

P, MAHEE KOPEAHLE, Repec, & YHEYE, BHIOETYDS

Cocktail N2 11 zioml

Dk, NsD AMAPETTO, MAHOANBHOR MONOKD. CIRBKK | CUDON K3DAMEh

Cocktail N2 12 185 mi

Pos, MR ey, ol NAMOHE, MIoPE AHAHAT, CHPON Caxaphsi

TOPAYMUE ANTKOTOJIbBHBIE HAIIMTKHA
Hot alcoholic drinks

Gluhwein red

Gluhwein white

BELUGA CET U3 3 WWOTOB

Beluga set of ¥ shiots
Beluga Passion Fruit
Eenyra, AMApo MakTeHerpo, NIcHe MARaKyAR, aHrocTypa

Beluga Strawberry

Eenyra, Avapo MokTeserpa, nicpe kmyliskn

890
890
890
890
890

760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760

560
560

860
720



